Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 December 2021

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

31/12/2021  Current Account 1,000.00

31/12/2021 Reserve Account 1 477,422.13

31/12/2021 Reserve Account 2 4,115.50

31/12/2021 Building Society 187,095.83

31/10/2021  Staff Salaries 0.00

30/11/2021 Petty Cash 14.91

30/11/2021  Hampshire Trust Bank 86,319.76

30/11/2021  Public Sector Deposit Fund 85,000.00
840,968.13

Other Cash & Bank Balances
0.00
840,968.13
All Cash & Bank Accounts

1 Current/Reserve Account 478,422.13
2 Reserve Account 2 4,115.50
3 Building Society 187,095.83
4 Staff Salaries 0.00
5 Petty Cash 14.91
6 Hampshire Trust Bank 86,319.76
7 CCLA 85,000.00
Other Cash & Bank Balances 0.00

Total Cash & Bank Balances 840,968.13
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Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

18:48
Cashbook transactions totalling £500.00 or more
for the period 01/12/2021 to 31/12/2021
Payments

Cb No Bank Account Name

Month Date

Payment Ref Payee Name

Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Staff Salaries

Staff Salaries

Staff Salaries

Staff Salaries

Staff Salaries

Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
Current Bank Accounts
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Receipts
Cb No Bank Account Name

-

Current Bank Accounts

—

Current Bank Accounts
Staff Salaries

i

09/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
16/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
24/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
31/12/2021
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Month Date Banked

OP878
oP877
OP865
OP869
OP873
DD

OP881
OP886
oP879
oP882
OP861
OP862
OP863
OP864
DD

0OP880
OP8390
OP883
Payroll

CSG Literary Festival

All Together Community
Chesham Town Council
Buckinghamshire Council
Yaldens

EON PLC

Lamps and Tubes llluminations
Southern Electric
Buckinghamshire Council
Windowflowers

HMRC

Kai Gilbert

Helen Griffiths

Christopher Smith-Hammock
Nest Pensions
Windowflowers

Southern Electric

George Brown Ltd

Staff Salaries

Amount Banked

9 08/12/2021
9 17/12/2021
9 31/12/2021

925.00
1,701.13
9,140.48

Amount

600.00
1,500.00
907.20
1,213.33
930.34
831.98
3,658.37
739.99
1,213.33
2,316.00
2,422.28
1,504.72
2,410.17
2,087.72
715.59
1,010.40
1,336.22
729.58
9,140.48
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1848 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/12/2021

Month No: 9 Cost Centre Report

Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure  Available toffrom EMR
100 General Administration
1076 Precept 0 222,426 222,426 0 100.0%
1090 Interest Received 194 242 200 (42) 120.8%
1100 Donations/Grants Received 1,701 9,752 0 (9,752) 0.0%
1110 Recharge -Insurance 0 (60) 1,200 1,260 (5.0%)
1120 Rent - Sports Clubs 0 (5) 20 25 (25.0%)
1140 Rent - 02 (UK) Ltd 0 1,000 1,000 0 100.0%
1165 Rent-SSE Mast 0 9 0 (9) 0.0%
1170 Community Board Payments 0 1,600 0 (1,600) 0.0%
1200 Market Contributions 0 984 5,000 4,016 19.7%
1300 CIL Payment 0 8,655 0 (8,655) 0.0%
4000 Staff Costs (9,140) (84,057) (110,000) 25,943 25,943 76.4%
4005 Staff Training (190) (508) (2,500) 1,992 1,992 20.3%
4008 Staff Uniform 0 (535) (500) (35) (35)  107.1%
4010 Travelling Expenses 0 (18) (500) 484 484 3.2%
4015 Phone, broadband, mobile, post (112) (1,002) (2,000) 998 998 50.1%
4020 Stationery & Office Equipment (51) (1,124) (2,000) 876 876 56.2%
4025 Room Hire 0 (39) 0 (39) (39) 0.0%
4035 Audit Fee (345) (1,310) (1,500) 190 190 87.3%
4040 Insurance 0 (7,270) (9,000) 1,730 1,730 80.8%
4045 Lighting (693) (7.383) (12,000) 4,617 4617  61.5%
4050 War Memorial 0 (610) (1,000) 390 390 61.0%
4055 Fire Extinguishers 0 (253) (200) (53) (53) 126.6%
4060 Chairman's Allowance 0 (56) (100) 44 44 56.5%
4065 Subscriptions (187) (2,255) (2,000) (255) (255) 112.7%
4070 Newsletter & Publicity 0 (125) (1,000) 875 875 12.5%
4075 Election Expenses 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4080 Grants (2,100) (3,350) (6,000) 2,650 2,650 55.8%
4090 General Expenses (61) (684) (2,000) 1,316 1,316 34.2%
4100 Legal Expenses 0 (4.275) (6,000) 1,725 1,725  71.3%
4105 BC Car Park Fees (2,022) (8,089) (8,000) (89) (89) 101.1%
4110 Office Rental 0 (3,750) (7,500) 3,750 3,750 50.0%
4120 Neighbourhood Plans 0 0 (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
4130 Community Board Payments 0 (1,435) (2,000) 565 565 71.8%
4135 Data Protection 0 0 (1,500) 1,500 1,500 0.0%
4140 Village Promotions 0 (826) (1,000) 174 174  82.6%
4145 Commemorations 0 o} (2,000) 2,000 2,000 0.0%
110 Library

1160 Rent - Library 0 1 1 0 100.0%
4200 Library 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%

Continued over page
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T Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/12/2021
Month No: 9 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure  Available to/from EMR
200 General Open Spaces
1150 Rent BLAA 0 0 5 5 0.0%
1400 Recharge -Electricity 0 0 5,000 5,000 0.0%
1405 Recharge -Water 0 (904) 1,200 2,104 (75.4%)
1415 Recharge-Effluent 0 (449) 620 1,069 (72.4%)
1425 Recharge - Works 0 0 500 500 0.0%
1600 Devolved Services Payments 0 6,523 6,523 0 100.0%
4300 Fertiliser & Materials (71) (657) (2,500) 1,843 1,843 26.3%
4305 Machinery & Equipment (523) (3,655) (4,000) 345 345  91.4%
4310 Motor Vehicles (311) (25,828) (3,000) (22,828) (22,828) 860.9% 25,215
4315 Water Charges (333) (1,608) (1,700) 92 92 94.6%
4320 Building Maintenance 0 (4,840) (2,500) (2,340) (2,340) 193.6% 4,000
4325 Electricity (2,285) (5,797) (5,000) (797) (797) 115.9%
4335 Petrol/Diesel (88) (1,622) (2,500) 878 878  64.9%
4340 Children's Play Areas (194) (194) (5,000) 4,806 4,806 3.9%
4345 Dog Waste Bins 0 2,700 (2,600) 5,300 5,300 (103.8%)
4350 Hire of Equipment 0 (564) (500) (64) (64) 112.9%
4355 Contract Work (89) (1,086) (2,000) 914 914  54.3%
4360 Allotments - Repair 0 (700) (800) 100 100  87.5%
4370 Pond - Stone End 0 (4,600) (1,000) (3,600) (3,600) 460.0% 4,600
4375 Seats 0 (6,323) (800) (5,523) (5,523) 790.4%
4385 Christmas (6,520) (7,264) (5,000) (2,264) (2,264) 145.3% 160
4390 Trees 0 (2,000) (5,895) 3,895 3,895  33.9%
4395 Multi-sport ballcourt 0 0 (500) 500 500 0.0%
4400 CCTV Scheme 0 0 (4,000) 4,000 4,000 0.0%
4405 Devolved Services (756) (1,512) (7,500) 5,988 5,988 20.2%
4410 Heritage Trail 0 0 (1,000) 1,000 1,000 0.0%
4415 Flowers (974) (1,616) {1,500) (116) (116)  107.7%
210 Cemetery
1500 Cemetery income 925 4,175 5,000 825 83.5%
4500 Cemetery 0 0 (600) 600 600 0.0%
300 Planning
4600 Planning Consultants 0 (1,559) (5,000) 3,442 3442 31.2%
Grand Totals:- Income 2,820 253,949 248,695 (5,254) 102.1%
Expenditure 27,046 197,678 248,695 51,017 0 51,017 79.5%
Net Income over Expenditure  (24,226) 56,270 0 (56,270)
plus Transfer from EMR 160 33,975
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (24,066) 90,245




Date: 19/01/2022

Time: 18:49

Current Bank Accounts

Cashbook 1

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Page: 158
User: HG

For Month No: 9

Receipts for Month 9

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 505,513.62 505,513.62
DP Banked: 02/12/2021 2.89
DP Public Sector Deposit Fund 2.89 1090 100 2.89 Interest
100958 Banked: 08/12/2021 925.00
100958 Cemetery Fees 750.00 1500 210 750.00 Burial plot C298
100958 Cemetery Fees 175.00 1500 210 175.00 Memorial B29
DP Banked: 17/12/2021 1,701.13
DP Buckinghamshire Council 1,701.13 1100 100 1,381.13 Christmas Tree Trail
1100 100 320.00 Winter hanging baskets
DP Banked: 31/12/2021 4.20
DP Nat West 4.20 1090 100 4.20 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 2,633.22 0.00 0.00 2,633.22
Cashbook Totals 508,146.84 0.00 0.00 508,146.84

Continued on Page 159
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Time: 18:49

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year

Cashbook 1

Current Bank Accounts

Page: 159
User: HG
For Month No: 9

Payments for Month 9

Date

01/12/2021
098/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
08/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
09/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021
09/12/2021

09/12/2021
09/12/2021

09/12/2021

09/12/2021
13/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
16/12/2021
2311212021

23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021

Payee Name

Simply Waste Solutions
Aubergine 262 Ltd
Amazon Market Place
CSG Literary Festival
Rural Services Partnership
SLCC

All Together Community
Viking

Simon Collins

Helen Griffiths

Chesham Town Council
Lamps and Tubes llluminations

Buckinghamshire Council
Tim Eagle

Yaldens

British Telecom

Keoghs

Bankline Nat West

Castle Water

EON PLC

Lamps and Tubes llluminations

Southern Electric
Buckinghamshire Council
Fuel Genie

Southern Electric
Windowflowers

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

DD
OP868
OP870
oP878
OP867
OP852
oP877
OP866
OoP871

OP876

OP865
oP874

OP869
OP875

OoP873

DD
oP872
DD
DD
DD
oP8gs81

OP886
OP879
0OP884
0OP889
0OP882

107.12
120.00
56.18
600.00
156.00
90.00
1,500.00
61.76
158.88

459.35

907.20
461.76

1,213.33
162.50

930.34

133.81
127.60
27.20
310.58
831.98
3,658.37

739.99
1,213.33
105.80
56.11
2,316.00

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT Alc Centre

£ Amount

17.85
20.00
9.36

26.00
15.00

10.29
26.48

6.68

151.20
76.96

202.22

155.06

22.30
127.60

138.66
609.73

123.33
202.22
17.63
2.67
110.28

4355
4385
4385
4080
4065
4005
4080
4020
4415

4310
4310
4090
4090

4090
4090

4065
4065
4065

4065
4385
4405
4385

4105
4385

4385
4385
4385
4340
4300
4015
106
4090
4315
4045
4385

4325
4106
4335
4325
4385
374
6000
4385

200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200

200
200
100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100
200
200
200

100
200

200
200
200
200
200
100

100
200
100
200

200
100
200
200
200

200
200

89.27
100.00
46.82
600.00
130.00
75.00
1,500.00
51.47
132.40

275.00
36.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

11.99
11.99
9.40

24.00
60.29
756.00
384.80

1,011.11
162.50

21.00
2.33
487.51
193.80
70.64
111.51

27.20
310.58
693.32

3,048.64

616.66
1,011.11
88.17
53.44
160.00
-160.00
160.00
2,045.72

Transaction Detail

Waste bin 9/12 P282018
Website Form Builder
Santa Goody Bags
Literary Festival 2022
Membership
Practitioners Conference
Christmas Hampers
Room heater

Hanging Basket
Maintenance

Vehicle Tax QU18VHH
Sim Card Moni Moto
Land Registry Merlins Cave

Land Registry Fox and
Hounds

Land Registry lvy House

Land Registry The White
Hart

Zoom QOct 21
Zoom Nov 21

Microsoft Subscription Nov
21

Microsoft Licences Nov 21
Solo Press - leaflet
Grass Cutting x 2

Replacement timers on
green

Free Car Park Nov 21

Entertainer - Christmas
Event

Christmas Tree Trail
Christmas Tree Trail
Christmas Tree Trail

Play bark

Sundries

Phone, Broadband, Mpbile
VAT only insurance claim
Bank Charges

Tractor Shed Water
Streetlighting

75% Christmas Lighting
Costs

Football Club Electricity
Car Park one hour free
Petrol and Diesel
Village Pond electricity
Christmas Tree
Christmas Tree
Christmas Tree
Christmas Tree

Continued on Page 160
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Time: 18:49 Cashbook 1 User: HG
Current Bank Accounts For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
23/12/2021 Auditing Solutions Limited OP885 414.00 69.00 4035 100 345.00 Interim Internal Audit
23/12/2021 Southern Electric oP887 119.52 5.69 4325 200 113.83 Rec ground electricity
23/12/2021 Windowflowers OP880 1,010.40 168.40 4415 200 222.00 Planters High St & Jordans
4415 200 320.00 Winter Hanging Baskets
4415 200 300.00 Riverside Walk and Green
23/12/2021 BALC OP891 30.00 4005 100 30.00 Budgeting training
23/12/2021 Southern Electric OP890 1,336.22 22270 4325 200 1,113.52 Ciub Electricity
23/12/2021 George Brown Ltd 0P883 729.58 121.60 4005 100 75.65 PPE
4305 200 149.89 Equipment maintenance
4305 200 372.93 Equipment maintenance
4005 100 9.51 PPE
23/12/2021 Southern Electric OP888 406.89 19.38 4325 200 387.51 Tractor shed electricity
23/12/2021 Southern Electric 0OP888 -0.02 4325 200 -0.02 Overpayment
29/12/2021 Castle Water DD 22.66 4315 200 22.66 Recreation Ground Water
31/12/2021 Nat West Bank DD 9.79 4090 100 9.79 Bank Charges
31/12/2021 Staff Salaries Payroll 9,140.48 216 9,140.48 Staff Salaries Dec 2021
Total Payments for Month 29,724.71 0.00 2,678.29 27,046.42
Balance Carried Fwd 478,422.13

Cashbook Totals 508,146.84 0.00 2,678.29 505,468.55
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Time: 18:49 Cashbook 2 User: HG
Reserve Account 2 For Month No: 9
Receipts for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors E£EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 4,115.40 4,115.40
DP Banked: 31/12/2021 0.10
DP Nat West 0.10 1020 100 0.10 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10

Cashbook Totals 4,115.50 0.00 0.00 4,115.50

Continued on Page 140
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Time: 18:49 Cashbook 2 User: HG
Reserve Account 2 For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 4,115.50

Cashbook Totals 4,115.50 0.00 0.00 4,115.50
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Time: 18:50 Cashbook 2 User: HG
Reserve Account 2 For Month No: 9
Receipts for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 4,115.40 4,115.40
DP Banked: 31/12/2021 0.10
DP Nat West 0.10 1090 100 0.10 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10

Cashbook Totals 4,115.50 0.00 0.00 4,115.50

Continued on Page 140
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Time: 18:50 Cashbook 2 User: HG
Reserve Account 2 For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 4,115.50

Cashbook Totals 4,115.50 0.00 0.00 4,115.50
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Time: 18:50 Cashbook 3 User: HG
Building Society For Month No: 9

Receipts for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 186,908.92 186,908.92
DP Banked: 31/12/2021 186.91
DP Buckinghamshire Building Soc 186.91 1090 100 186.91 Interest
Total Receipts for Month 186.91 0.00 0.00 186.91
Cashbook Totals 187,095.83 0.00 0.00 187,095.83

Continued on Page 142
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Time: 18:50 Cashbook 3 User: HG
Building Society For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 187,095.83

Cashbook Totals 187,095.83 0.00 0.00 187,095.83




Date: 19/01/2022

Time: 18:50

Chalfont St Giles Parish Council Current Year
Cashbook 4

Staff Salaries

Page: 133
User: HG

For Month No: 9

Receipts for Month 9

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked: 31/12/2021 9,140.48
Payroll Current Bank Accounts 9,140.48 200 9,140.48 Staff Salaries Dec 2021
Total Receipts for Month 9,140.48 0.00 0.00 9,140.48
Cashbook Totals 9,140.48 0.00

0.00 9,140.48

Continued on Page 134
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Time: 18:50 Cashbook 4 User: HG
Staff Salaries For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
23/12/2021 HMRC OP861 2,422.28 4000 100 2,422.28 PAYE
23/12/2021 Kai Gilbert OP862 1,504.72 4000 100 1,504.72 Salaries
23/12/2021 Helen Griffiths OP863 2,410.17 4000 100 2,410.17 Salaries
23/12/2021 Christopher Smith-Hammock OP864 2,087.72 4000 100 2,087.72 Salaries
24/12/2021 Nest Pensions DD 715.59 4000 100 715.59 Pensions
Total Payments for Month 9,140.48 0.00 0.00 9,140.48
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00
Cashbook Totals 9,140.48 0.00 0.00 9,140.48
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Time: 18:52 Cashbook 5 User: HG
Petty Cash For Month No: 9
Receipts for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 14.91 14.91
Banked: 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 14.91 0.00 0.00 14.91

Continued on Page 146
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Time: 18:52 Cashbook 5 User: HG
Petty Cash For Month No: 9
Payments for Month 9 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 14.91
Cashbook Totals 14.91 0.00 0.00 14.91




